
Cohort Experience April 2024

Schedule | April 3-13, 2025

Thursday, April 03 Friday, April 04 Saturday, April 05 Sunday, April 06 Monday, April 07 Tuesday, April 08 Wednesday, April 09

Container Building
Opening

Facilitator Development:
Inner Work

Relationships Relationships Group Process

Rest day

Group Process

10 - 1pm 10- 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm

SHARED MEAL

Facilitator Development: 
Inner Work

Facilitator Development: 
Inner Work

Facilitation Skills: 
Facilitating Own Conflict

Facilitation Skills: 
Relationship Facilitation

Facilitation Skills: 
Group Process

Facilitation Skills: 
Group Process

3-6pm 3 - 6pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm

SHARED MEAL

Thursday, April 10 Friday, April 11 Saturday, April 12 Sunday, April 13

Organizational 
Development: 

Relationships and Groups

Facilitator Development
2nd Level Training

Facilitator Development
2nd Level Training

Closing
Container Building

10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 - 1pm

SHARED MEAL

Facilitation Skills: 
Organizational 
Development

Facilitation Skills: 
Relationship Facilitation

Facilitation Skills: 
Innerwork Facilation

3-6pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm

Effective January 20 2025. All details subject to change. All classes in person only, Portland Oregon


